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TRIAL: Eltham Takau

DATE : 8/9 March 2024
EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

S. Hunter

COMPETITOR
Leo Jecentho
Wayne Faulkner
Nigel Sinton
Bryce Jensen
Murray Childs
Bryce Jensen
Wayne Faulkner

# RUNS:76

DOG

Zap

Ros

Sticky

Cub

Brie

Cub

Moss

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

M.Moody # RUNS:81

COMPETITOR DOG

Steve Murphy Edge

Gus Waite Buzz

Neville Child Finn

Neville Child Glen

Steve Ponsonby Greta

Gus Waite Buzz

Fiona Shaw Boy

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT
R.Orr # RUNS: 63

COMPETITOR DOG

Jack Blackley Ruby

Grant Plaisted Coke

Paul Martin Tough

Loyd Bishop Cobba

Rachel Law Miss

Jack Blackley Ruby

Jack.Blackley Ruby

EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT
C.Chrystal # RUNS: 66

COMPETITOR DOG

Rachel Law Miss

Jack Blackley Ruby

Bryce Jensen Jane

Lloyd Duffy Rogue

Steve Ponsonby Floss

Jack Blackley Ruby

Jack Blackley Ruby

POINTS
96.5
94.75
94.5
94.25
94
94.25
91

POINTS
94.5

93

92.5
91.5

91

93

90.5

POINTS
94

93.5
93.25
93

92.5

94

94

POINTS
96

95.5

95

94.5
94.25
95.5
95.5

Comments: Best trial in years, lovely weather and fantastic competition. Great to see an MIO
winner with Jack and he was only 1 point away from having two MIQO’s. Fantastic!



