TRIAL: Eltham Takau DATE: 8/9 March 2024

Γ	/FNIT		G HFAD
ь,	veni	- 1 ()14(LI HFAI)

	EVENT ONE -	LONG HEAD			
JUDGE: S. Hunter		# RUNS:76			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Leo Jecentho	Zap	96.5		
2 nd	Wayne Faulkner	Ros	94.75		
3 rd	Nigel Sinton	Sticky	94.5		
4 th	Bryce Jensen	Cub	94.25		
5 th	Murray Childs	Brie	94		
1 st Intermediate	Bryce Jensen	Cub	94.25		
1 st Maiden	Wayne Faulkner	Moss	91		
	EVENT TWO – SHO	RT HEAD AND YARD			
JUDGE: M	.Moody	# RUNS:81			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Steve Murphy	Edge	94.5		
2 nd	Gus Waite	Buzz	93		
3 rd	Neville Child	Finn	92.5		
4 th	Neville Child	Glen	91.5		
5 th	Steve Ponsonby	Greta	91		
1 st Intermediate	Gus Waite	Buzz	93		
1 st Maiden	Fiona Shaw	Воу	90.5		
	EVENT THREE -	ZIG ZAG HUNT			
JUDGE: R.C)rr	rr # RUNS: 63			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Jack Blackley	Ruby	94		
2 nd	Grant Plaisted	Coke	93.5		
3 rd	Paul Martin	Tough	93.25		
4 th	Loyd Bishop	Cobba	93		
5 th	Rachel Law	Miss	92.5		
1 st Intermediate	Jack Blackley	Ruby	94		
1 st Maiden	Jack.Blackley	Ruby	94		
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT					
JUDGE: C.Ch	rystal	# RUNS: 66			
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Rachel Law	Miss	96		
2 nd	Jack Blackley	Ruby	95.5		
3 rd	Bryce Jensen	Jane	95		
4 th	Lloyd Duffy	Rogue	94.5		
5 th	Steve Ponsonby	Floss	94.25		
1 st Intermediate	Jack Blackley	Ruby	95.5		
1 st Maiden	Jack Blackley	Ruby	95.5		
Comments: Best tria	al in years, lovely weather and fa	antastic competition. Gre	at to see an MIO		

Comments: Best trial in years, lovely weather and fantastic competition. Great to see an MIO winner with Jack and he was only 1 point away from having two MIO's. Fantastic!